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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM      TRANS1        BIKE      TRANS2       RUN

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tracey Rivers          M2529          1/4        4:16        1:33       15:02        0:36       18:57       40:21
2     Don Utsinger           M6064          1/2        4:43        0:45       14:49        0:38       19:54       40:48
3     Tim Wacker             M3034          1/3        5:04        0:52       14:51        0:47       20:02       41:33
4     Scott Stauske          M4549          1/1        5:37        1:38       15:19        1:02       20:27       44:02
5     Nicholas Schultz       M0119          1/3        6:44        1:53       19:10        0:30       16:06       44:22
6     Theran Motl            M2529          2/4        6:11        1:49       18:23        0:31       19:23       46:15
7     Eric Brunette          M2529          3/4        4:46        1:31       16:16        1:05       23:21       46:57
8     Aleena Villani         F0119          1/4        6:02        1:00       16:58        0:39       24:51       49:29
9     Alex Tighe             M0119          2/3        7:56        2:02       16:53        0:38       22:24       49:50
10    Peter Langenstroer     M4044          1/4        6:50        3:15       17:01        0:47       22:18       50:09
11    Kristy Kintop          F2529         1/13        5:41        1:17       17:52        0:58       24:22       50:10
12    Joe Hardgrove          M3034          2/3        8:27        1:43       18:55        0:37       22:45       52:25
13    Michelle Gardner       F3539         1/13        9:27        1:37       18:10        1:11       22:36       52:57
14    Jeff Schultz           M4044          2/4        6:46        2:05       16:16        1:10       26:42       52:58
15    Craig Klotz            M3539          1/1        8:40        2:01       19:18        0:57       22:36       53:28
16    Jenni Steingraeber     F4044          1/6        8:54        1:28       16:27        1:04       25:55       53:45
17    Anna Jurken            F0119          2/4        6:59        1:51       20:02        0:35       24:47       54:12
18    Lisa Hicks             F2529         2/13        8:01        1:30       20:02        0:50       24:12       54:34
19    Signe Redner           F3539         2/13        8:07        3:48       19:55        1:07       21:58       54:52
20    Donna Hoelz            F5054          1/7       11:22        1:30       17:51        1:07       23:20       55:09
21    Margaret Layo          F5054          2/7        9:21        1:59       19:18        1:29       23:12       55:16
22    Devin Harris           F3034          1/8        7:16        1:58       18:21        0:47       26:57       55:18
23    Stephanie Storck       F2024          1/5        7:29        1:30       18:57        0:46       26:42       55:22
24    Sarah Poehnelt         F2529         3/13        8:29        1:57       19:26        1:26       24:29       55:45
25    Susan Poehlein         F3539         3/13        7:12        2:18       19:40        0:57       25:53       55:58
26    Karen Brienzo          F5559          1/5        9:11        1:47       18:05        1:17       27:04       57:21
27    Jessica Motl           F2529         4/13        8:12        2:05       19:13        0:43       27:25       57:36
28    Susan Fay              F3034          2/8        8:43        2:06       18:02        1:40       27:14       57:43
29    Angela Gehl            F2529         5/13        8:50        1:33       18:49        1:57       26:42       57:48
30    Regina Kim Hayden      F4044          2/6        7:36        2:32       19:46        0:58       27:28       58:18
31    Lena Carlstedt         F5559          2/5        7:57        2:14       18:06        1:27       28:38       58:20
32    Ed Josephson           M6064          2/2        8:21        3:24       19:40        0:45       26:17       58:25
33    Mary Barker            F4549          1/7        7:20        2:41       19:36        0:58       28:28       59:02
34    Aaron Spitzner         M2024          1/1       11:28        3:38       19:50        0:45       24:12       59:51
35    Jamie Prost            F4549          2/7        6:25        1:58       19:53        0:51       30:48       59:53
36    Nicole Steffan         F2024          2/5        7:18        1:36       22:50        0:47       27:41     1:00:11
37    Jim Fischer            M4044          3/4       12:56        3:07       18:20        1:04       24:58     1:00:23
38    Megan Heikkinen        F0119          3/4        8:29        1:55       21:24        0:33       28:08     1:00:29
39    Ben Comstock           M2529          4/4        9:27        2:30       19:30        0:51       28:26     1:00:42
40    Jodi Hentzell          F3539         4/13        8:01        2:31       21:05        0:49       28:21     1:00:46
41    Megan Arbinger         F2024          3/5        8:11        2:39       22:14        0:41       27:13     1:00:57
42    Suzanne Schwartz       F4549          3/7        9:58        2:24       21:29        0:58       26:25     1:01:12
43    Cindy Zignego          F5054          3/7        9:50        2:55       19:24        1:06       28:12     1:01:26
44    Rita Race              ATHEN         1/13        7:18        3:07       19:06        1:22       30:42     1:01:33
45    Kim Zuzunaga           F3539         5/13        9:28        2:41       20:04        1:21       28:50     1:02:22
46    Kate Kulis             F2529         6/13        9:09        3:09       23:06        1:04       26:16     1:02:43
47    Lindsey Mages          F2529         7/13        8:05        1:36       19:07        1:20       33:24     1:03:30
48    Stacy Krueger          F2529         8/13       10:01        2:28       21:23        1:26       28:18     1:03:33
49    Thomas Rudek           M3034          3/3       11:56        3:19       21:32        1:31       25:32     1:03:48
50    Kerstin Lippart        F3539         6/13        8:42        1:48       20:08        1:17       31:56     1:03:50
51    Angelica Treffert      F3539         7/13        8:28        1:59       26:11        0:40       27:26     1:04:42
52    Rachel Schwab          F3034          3/8       10:25        2:40       21:00        1:06       29:34     1:04:44
53    Andrea Nelson          F3539         8/13        7:12        3:06       21:05        0:58       32:37     1:04:55
54    Gayle Caya             F5054          4/7        8:09        3:12       22:09        0:57       30:41     1:05:06
55    Lucy Wichtoski         F5559          3/5        9:31        2:18       22:55        1:52       28:39     1:05:13
56    Allison Cardwell       F3539         9/13        8:18        1:49       20:13        0:55       34:03     1:05:17
57    Ashley Mueller         F2529         9/13        7:31        2:19       23:05        0:49       31:38     1:05:21
58    Jeanette Anderson      F3539        10/13        9:03        3:07       19:55        1:28       31:54     1:05:26
59    Jenny Klug             ATHEN         2/13       10:47        2:16       23:19        0:58       28:09     1:05:28
60    Pam Scaffidi           F4044          3/6       10:54        1:35       23:56        0:37       28:46     1:05:45
61    Shayna Kazimer         F3034          4/8       11:10        2:56       22:18        1:50       27:40     1:05:52
62    Rosalie Davis          ATHEN         3/13        7:55        2:04       19:46        2:13       34:12     1:06:08
63    Amie Churchill         ATHEN         4/13        8:19        3:11       22:19        1:17       31:13     1:06:16
64    Jessie Little          F2529        10/13        9:37        1:49       21:33        1:01       33:06     1:07:04
65    Lisa Linke             F3539        11/13       11:01        2:14       22:15        0:42       30:55     1:07:04
66    Penelope Kurszewski    F3034          5/8        9:48        2:38       22:20        0:58       31:50     1:07:33
67    Cindi Bindrich         ATHEN         5/13        9:29        3:11       20:30        2:29       32:30     1:08:07
68    Kathy Bernaden         F4549          4/7       12:51        3:38       19:34        1:14       31:13     1:08:27
69    Anne Johnson           F4044          4/6        9:52        3:05       22:24        1:18       31:52     1:08:30
70    Helen Kalili           F5054          5/7       10:08        3:24       20:24        2:30       32:14     1:08:38
71    Seth Haugh             M0119          3/3        6:36        2:31       24:04        0:54       34:38     1:08:41
72    Kate Kloss             F2529        11/13        9:29        3:05       22:08        1:26       32:56     1:09:02
73    Amy Bell               F4044          5/6       10:54        1:26       19:47        1:47       36:12     1:10:05
74    Angela Scipior         ATHEN         6/13        9:51        2:33       22:26        0:41       34:57     1:10:26
75    Christine Rudek        F3034          6/8        8:56        3:20       23:23        1:33       33:17     1:10:26
76    Michelle Ward          F3034          7/8        8:13        2:47       22:28        1:23       35:38     1:10:27
77    Beth Saunders          F3539        12/13       11:59        3:03       21:06        1:23       33:18     1:10:47
78    Amanda Hooyman         F2529        12/13        9:57        3:41       25:41        1:09       30:43     1:11:08
79    Andrew Schwandt        CLYDE          1/2        9:05        3:01       20:16        2:32       36:47     1:11:39
80    Dj Haugh               M5559          1/2        7:06        3:06       23:13        1:23       36:54     1:11:41
81    Sara Behrendt          F5054          6/7        8:45        3:39       20:46        1:10       37:55     1:12:14
82    Susan Medrow           F5559          4/5        9:53        2:30       23:54        2:05       34:31     1:12:51
83    Lynnette Mollet        F4044          6/6       12:06        2:28       22:52        1:00       34:28     1:12:52
84    Ronald Gatan           M4044          4/4       11:44        1:51       19:18        2:00       39:27     1:14:18
85    Sarah Schachtlie       F2024          4/5       10:09        2:45       23:33        0:58       37:09     1:14:33
86    Caroline Schachtlie    F4549          5/7        7:59        2:12       21:39        1:09       42:05     1:15:02
87    Kara Vercimak          F2529        13/13        7:03        2:58       22:33        1:38       42:05     1:16:15
88    John Kolbe             M5559          2/2       11:28        7:25       21:22        3:01       33:15     1:16:29
89    Jocelyn Hanson         ATHEN         7/13        9:20        3:54       20:28        2:50       40:00     1:16:31
90    David Hallerman        M5054          1/1        9:43        2:46       24:46        1:24       38:07     1:16:44
91    Jen Pope               F3539        13/13       12:06        2:30       23:42        1:04       38:15     1:17:34
92    Melissa Kaale Reissing ATHEN         8/13        9:13        3:53       27:05        1:10       36:58     1:18:17
93    Rebecca Himmelspach    ATHEN         9/13        9:39        3:10       27:09        1:25       36:58     1:18:20
94    Teresa Frazer          F4549          6/7       10:31        2:12       21:32        1:09       43:08     1:18:30
95    Lisa Sinclair          ATHEN        10/13        7:54        3:52       23:57        1:25       41:45     1:18:52
96    Cori Haugh             F3034          8/8        8:26        2:49       23:57        1:49       43:28     1:20:27
97    Rachel Cowdy           F0119          4/4       12:03        3:27       22:47        1:05       44:38     1:23:58
98    Amanda Kloss           F2024          5/5       13:00        3:06       29:44        1:05       39:17     1:26:09
99    Rhonda Skolaski        ATHEN        11/13       14:28        2:09       26:44        1:18       42:51     1:27:28
100   David Skolaski         CLYDE          2/2       13:46        2:45       24:37        1:08       45:36     1:27:50
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101   Colleen Lentz          ATHEN        12/13       11:41        3:03       26:50        1:15       50:20     1:33:07
102   Jenny Wild             ATHEN        13/13       10:47        2:10       28:55        1:27       50:24     1:33:42
103   Kathi Haugh            F5559          5/5       14:36        4:17       33:24        1:31       46:28     1:40:14
104   Nancy Stevens          F5054          7/7       15:19        4:08       34:59        3:00       42:52     1:40:16
105   Jean Wangard           F4549          7/7       15:20        4:09       35:08        2:49       42:52     1:40:16
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